
 
  

  ST. FRANCIS SCHOOL, BADAR, SADABAD, 

HATHRAS, U.P. 

Date Day Gov. Holidays and School  Activities Planner 

    Apr-24 

1/4/2024 Monday Vidyarambh Ceremony, New Session 2024-2025 

5/4/2024 Friday Jamaat Alvida 

6/4/2024 Saturday Poem Recitation (Solo) Hindi, Eng. 

9/4/2024 Tuesday Cheti Chandra 

11/4/2024 Thursday ID UL FITR 

13/4/2024 Saturday solo dance and solo singing /kabaddi match 

14/04/2024 Sunday Dr. Ambedkar Jayanti 

17/04/2024 Wednesday Ram Navmi/ Chandra Shekhar Jayanti 

20/04/2024 Saturday Manager's Day/ Group Dance Competition 

21/04/2024 Sunday Mahavir Jayanti 

27/04/2024 Saturday Group singing (English/Hindi) Kho-Kho Practice 

    May-24 

1/5/2024 Wednesday Unit Test I  Labour Day ( Special Assembly) 

9/5/2024 Thursday Maharana Pratap Jayanti /Principal's day 

10/5/2024 Friday Pershuram Jayanti 

16/5/24 Thursday Writing Competition, Debate Comp. ( Hindi,& English) 

17/5/2024 Friday Drawing Competition / Kho-kho competitions 

18/05/2024 Saturday P.T.M: Result of UT- 1  

20/05/2024 Monday Summer camp : Sports training & coaching 

23/05/2024 Thursday Budh Purnima 

      

Jun-24   Summer Vacation 

      

    Jul-24 

1/7/2024 Saturday School Re-open after Summer break 

6/7/2024 Saturday Mime/ mono act, Throw ball practice 

13/7/2024 Saturday English Skit competition/ Throw ball competition 

17/07/2024 Wednesday Mohram 

20/7/2024 Saturday Hindi skit competetion/ valleyball Practice 



27/7/2024 Saturday P.T.M 

    Aug-24 

3/8/2024 Saturday Volleyball competition/ Basketball practice 

10/8/2024 Saturday Science / Art Exhibition 

15/08/2024 Thursday Independence Day /Investiture ceremony 

17/8/2024 Saturday Rakhi Making Competition /Basketball  competition 

19/08/2024 Monday Raksha Bandhan 

24/8/2024 Saturday Fancy Dress Competition/ football practice 

25/08/2024 Sunday Chehulum 

26/08/2024 Monday Janmashtami 

31/08/2024 Saturday P.T.M 

    Sep-24 

5/9/2024 Saturday Teacher's Day / Football competition 

7/9/2024 Saturday Ganesh Chaturthi 

9/9/2024 Monday First Term Exam Start 

16/09/2024 Monday Id-E- Milad 

17/09/2024 Tuesday Vishwakerma Pooja 

      

    Oct-24 

2/10/2024 Wednesday Gandhi Jayanti 

4/10/2024 Friday Patron's day 

10/10/2024 Thursday Maharaja Agrasen Jayanti 

12/10/2024 Saturday Dussehra 

17/10/2024 Thursday Maharishi Valmiki Jayanti 

19/10/2024 Saturday P.T.M- Result day 

30/10/2024 Wednesday Narak Chaturdarshi 

31/10/2024 Thursday 
Diwali Holidays (31 to 3 Nov)/ Sardaar Ballav Bhai Patel 

Birthday 

      

    Nov-24 

2/11/2024 Saturday Goverdhan Pooja 

7/11/2024 Thursday Chat Pooja 

9/11/2024 Saturday Cricket Match 



 

14/11/2024 Thursday Children's Day and Quiz competition 

15/11/2024 Friday Guru Nanak Jayanti 

24/11/2024 Sunday Guru Tej Bahadur's Day 

30/11/2024 Saturday P.T.M 

      

    Dec-24 

7/12/2024 Saturday Annual Day 

10/12/2024 Tuesday Unit Test-II 

23/12/2024 Saturday Christmas Day Celebration, Greeting Card Making Competition 

25/11/2024 Wednesday Christmas Holidays (24-26) 

28/12/2024 Saturday P.T.M 

      

    Jan-25 

01/01/2025 Wednesday Winter Holidays (1 -14) 

25/01/2025 Saturday Children's Picnic 

26/01/2025 Sunday Republic Day 

30/01/2025 Friday Martyrs Day Special assembly 

    Feb-25 

8/2/2025 Saturday Expression Day 

12/2/2025 Wednesday Ravidas Jayanti 

15/2/2025 Saturday P.T.M 

19/02/2025 Wednesday Final Term (Written Exams) 

26/02/2025 Wednesday Mahashivratri 

    Mar-25 

14/03/2025 Friday Holi (Holidays) (14-15) 

22/03/2025 Saturday PTM:- Result Day 

31/03/2025 Monday ID UL FITR 


